:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9528001

Jul 16, 2024 - 20:06 (UTC)

In epoch 297,750 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 404730 - 0.019001783 ETH®
65.33 USD

2 404731 - 0.018982228 ETH®
65.26 USD

3 404732 - 0.018964313 ETH®
65.20 USD

4 404733 - 0.018917659 ETH®
65.04 USD

S 404734 - 0.018945242 ETH®
65.13 USD

6 404735 - 0.018996306 ETH®
65.31 USD

7 404736 - 0.018944694 ETH®
65.13 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9528001
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/297750
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404730
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404731
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404732
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404733
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404734
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404735
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404736

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

295531

Amount

- 0.018851465
64.81 USD

- 0.018535067
63.72 USD

- 0.018840722
64.77 USD

- 0.018975426
65.24 USD

- 0.018942060
65.12 USD

- 0.018871297
64.88 USD

- 0.019003933
65.33 USD

- 0.018994283
65.30 USD

- 0.018782383
64.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.043907770
150.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404823
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404837
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404841
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404842
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404843
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404844
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404845
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404846
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/404848
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/295531

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



