

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9528001</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 16, 2024 · 20:06 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>297,750</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>404730</u>	- 0.019001783 ETH ⊘ 65.33 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>404731</u>	- 0.018982228 ETH ⊘ 65.26 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>404732</u>	- 0.018964313 ETH ⊘ 65.20 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>404733</u>	- 0.018917659 ETH ⊘ 65.04 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>404734</u>	- 0.018945242 ETH ⊘ 65.13 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>404735</u>	- 0.018996306 ETH ⊘ 65.31 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>404736</u>	- 0.018944694 ETH ⊘ 65.13 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>404823</u>	- 0.018851465 ETH 🔗 64.81 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>404837</u>	- 0.018535067 ETH ③ 63.72 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>404841</u>	- 0.018840722 ETH 🐼 64.77 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>404842</u>	- 0.018975426 ETH 🐼 65.24 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>404843</u>	- 0.018942060 ETH ③ 65.12 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>404844</u>	- 0.018871297 ETH ③ 64.88 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>404845</u>	- 0.019003933 ETH ③ 65.33 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>404846</u>	- 0.018994283 ETH ③ 65.30 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>404848</u>	- 0.018782383 ETH ⊘ 64.57 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>295531</u>	+ 0.043907770 ETH 😔
		150.96 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.